
North
Promenade

South
Promenade

Central
Plaza

Outdoor Fire Pit

UNIVERSIT Y CENTER

Building

Naming Opportunity Naming Opportunity

Central Plaza

Outdoor Fire Pit

• Contact your Gonzaga University representative to discuss your interest in any of these naming opportunities •

U N I V E R S I T Y  C E N T E R
N A M I N G  O P P O R T U N I T I E S

Outdoor Spaces



West Lobby

Gonzaga
Outdoors

Auditorium

Auditorium

Naming Opportunity Naming Opportunity

West Lobby

Gonzaga Outdoors

• Contact your Gonzaga University representative to discuss your interest in any of these naming opportunities •

U N I V E R S I T Y  C E N T E R
N A M I N G  O P P O R T U N I T I E S

Lower Level



Lobby / Commons / Atrium

Info
Desk

9

Resource

10

11

12

13
5

1

2

3
4

6

7

8

Conference

Next Gen
Tech Bar

Hearth
Lounge

University
Ministry
Center

Lobby/Commons/Atrium 

University Ministry Center

Hearth Lounge   

Next Gen Tech Bar 

Naming Opportunity Naming Opportunity

Information Desk / Ticket O�ce

Director’s O�ce (9)

Conference Room

Resource Room

O�ces (1-8, 10-13) 

• Contact your Gonzaga University representative to discuss your interest in any of these naming opportunities •

U N I V E R S I T Y  C E N T E R
N A M I N G  O P P O R T U N I T I E S

Level 1



Lounge

CCASL

TV
Lounge

Active
Lounge

Outdoor Terrace

8

15

14

13

12

9

10

11

4

1

2

3

5

6

7

Group
Study 1

Group
Study 2

Group
Study 3

Group
Study 4

Conference

Pub Faculty
Center

Roof Garden

Green House

Student 
Leadership

Center
Meeting

1
Meeting

2

Center for
Global

Engagement

Center for Global Engagement

Pub

CCASL

Lounge 

Greenhouse

Naming Opportunity Naming Opportunity

Student Leadership Center

Active Lounge

Faculty Cente r

Outdoor Terrace

Roof Garden

T V Lounge

Naming Opportunity

Conference

Meeting Rooms (1, 2)

O ces (4, 9, 11, 12)

O ces (1-3)

O ces (5-8, 10, 13-15)

Group Study (1 - 4)

• Contact your Gonzaga University representative to discuss your interest in any of these naming opportunities •

U N I V E R S I T Y  C E N T E R
N A M I N G  O P P O R T U N I T I E S

Level 2



KitchenWorkroom
1

Workroom
2

Meeting
3

Meeting
4

Meeting
1

Meeting
2

Quiet Study
Lounge

Meeting
5

7

6

5

4 8

UMEC
Non-

Traditional
Lounge

9

Safe
Space

Lounge

Terrace

2

3

1

Lac.

Reception

Mezzanine/
Foyer

Grand Ballroom

Private
Dining Room

Multipurpose
Event Space

Student
Activity

Suite

Student
Body
Suite

Student
Activities &

Organizations

• Contact your Gonzaga University representative to discuss your interest in any of these naming opportunities •

Student Activities & Organizations

Grand Ballroom

UMEC

Non-Traditional Lounge

Naming Opportunity Naming Opportunity

Student Body Suite

Student Activity Suite

Mezzanine/Foyer

Private Dining Room

Terrace

Multipurpose Event Space

Naming Opportunity

Reception

Meeting Rooms (1-5)

Quiet Study Lounge

Community Kitchen

Workrooms (1-2)

Lactation Room

O�ces (1-9)

Lounge

Safe Space

U N I V E R S I T Y  C E N T E R
N A M I N G  O P P O R T U N I T I E S

Level 3


